Available in wide and telephoto lens options, the AI-powered Avigilon Alta A5 Bullet Camera
for Alta Video provides flexible coverage to ensure security from any indoor or outdoor location.
With up to 4K resolution, remote zoom and focus, HDR and IR illumination, the Bullet Camera
provides crisp, clear images even in challenging lighting conditions. On-camera storage and
processing and cloud management minimize physical infrastructure, enabling plug and play
configuration for fast deployments. Intelligent video and audio analytics help detect threats in
real-time, and provide valuable insights to improve operations.
Available in wide and tele lenses

Rear view
DIMENSION (MM) DIMENSION (INCH) USAGE
A 42.3 x 71.2 1.67 x 2.8 Large fasteners
& anchors
B 62.86 x 62.86
(88.9 diagonal)
2.47 x 2.47
(3.5 diagonal)
Alta A5 Mounts,
small fasteners
3
Ordering information
Avigilon Alta A5 Bullet Tele
PRODUCT ID RESOLUTION ONBOARD RETENTION COLOR
BULLET-TE-W 4K No. Cloud Connector required. White
BULLET-TE-W-4K-30 4K 30 days White
BULLET-TE-W-4K-60 4K 60 days White
BULLET-TE-W-5MP 5MP No. Cloud Connector required. White
BULLET-TE-W-5MP-30 5MP 30 days White
BULLET-TE-W-5MP-60 5MP 60 days White
BULLET-TE-W-5MP-120 5MP 120 days White
BULLET-TE-B 4K No. Cloud Connector required. Black
BULLET-TE-B-4K-30 4K 30 days Black
BULLET-TE-B-4K-60 4K 60 days Black
BULLET-TE-B-5MP 5MP No. Cloud Connector required. Black
BULLET-TE-B-5MP-30 5MP 30 days Black
BULLET-TE-B-5MP-60 5MP 60 days Black
BULLET-TE-B-5MP-120 5MP 120 days Black
4
Ordering information
Avigilon Ava Bullet Wide
PRODUCT ID RESOLUTION ONBOARD RETENTION COLOR
BULLET-WI-W 4K No. Cloud Connector required. White
BULLET-WI-W-4K-30 4K 30 days White
BULLET-WI-W-4K-60 4K 60 days White
BULLET-WI-W-5MP 5MP No. Cloud Connector required. White
BULLET-WI-W-5MP-30 5MP 30 days White
BULLET-WI-W-5MP-60 5MP 60 days White
BULLET-WI-W-5MP-120 5MP 120 days White
BULLET-WI-B 4K No. Cloud Connector required. Black
BULLET-WI-B-4K-30 4K 30 days Black
BULLET-WI-B-4K-60 4K 60 days Black
BULLET-WI-B-5MP 5MP No. Cloud Connector required. Black
BULLET-WI-B-5MP-30 5MP 30 days Black
BULLET-WI-B-5MP-60 5MP 60 days Black
BULLET-WI-B-5MP-120 5MP 120 days Black
5
To learn more, visit: www.avigilon.com
Ordering information
Accessories